
GENTLEMEN AIGUEBELETTE 2011
SCRATCH

Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 USSAU    Alexandre KOLLY    Bernard 0 h 36 m 04 46.248 Km/h D
2 LONGO    Jeannie NOVEL    Guillaume 0 h 36 m 06 46.205 Km/h M
3 PICOLLET    Cedric CONTI    Frederic 0 h 36 m 18 45.950 Km/h C
4 SENAC    Jean Charles FOSSATI    David 0 h 36 m 19 45.929 Km/h B
5 BOUVET    Greg BOUVET    Thomas 0 h 36 m 32 45.657 Km/h J
6 MOUSSIER    Arnaud CASSINI    Gregory 0 h 36 m 34 45.615 Km/h B
7 BOURLOT    Pierre REGE GIANASSO    Samuel 0 h 36 m 36 45.574 Km/h B
8 DELPUECH    Franck HALGRAIN    Nicolas 0 h 36 m 47 45.347 Km/h B
9 ANGOT    Antoine LORANZO    Jean Baptiste 0 h 37 m 05 44.980 Km/h B
10 SENAC    Jean Charles PARRA    Johan 0 h 37 m 10 44.879 Km/h B
11 DUPOUHET    Alexandre BOULLIN    Sylvain 0 h 37 m 19 44.699 Km/h B
12 VERNAGOLLO    Anth0Ny CLAVEL    Sylvain 0 h 37 m 21 44.659 Km/h A
13 RONAT    Philippe MONTAGNE    Olivier 0 h 37 m 38 44.322 Km/h D
14 BRIAND    Dominique BERAUD    Richard 0 h 37 m 41 44.264 Km/h E
15 BELLOCIO    Fabrizi PERRET    Alexandre 0 h 37 m 46 44.166 Km/h C
16 VACHER    Jean Marc MARGAIN    David 0 h 38 m 02 43.856 Km/h C
17 PARAZ    Julien PIJOURLET    Louis 0 h 38 m 03 43.837 Km/h J
18 MALAGIES    Laurent COURBON    Cedric 0 h 38 m 12 43.665 Km/h C
19 BELLEVILLE    Laurent BATTOCCHIO    Stephane 0 h 38 m 23 43.456 Km/h C
20 BOGAERT    Pascal BOGAERT    X 0 h 38 m 34 43.250 Km/h C
21 HUET    Jean Charles DELLATORRE    Frederique 0 h 38 m 42 43.101 Km/h D
22 DIVAY    Joel ROCHE    Didier 0 h 38 m 53 42.898 Km/h E
23 RODRIGUEZ    Johan BAILLY    Cedric 0 h 38 m 59 42.788 Km/h B
24 THOMASSET    Ludovic THOMASSET    Yves 0 h 39 m 04 42.696 Km/h C
25 FELLIN    Vincent KOUKLEVSKY    Anne 0 h 39 m 10 42.587 Km/h M
26 GAVANEL    Yann PELISSIER    Franck 0 h 39 m 12 42.551 Km/h C
27 LAZARETH    Franck FAVRE    Sandrine 0 h 39 m 15 42.497 Km/h M
28 ZOETEMELK    Karl SOENEN    Christophe 0 h 39 m 22 42.371 Km/h D
29 FERNANDEZ    Daniel GONCALVES    Serge 0 h 39 m 22 42.371 Km/h B
30 ROMAND    Lionel GUILLERAY    Stephane 0 h 39 m 26 42.299 Km/h C
31 MARGERIT    Richard REIGAZA    Bruno 0 h 39 m 32 42.192 Km/h D
32 SUCHET    Clement SUCHET    Andre 0 h 39 m 37 42.103 Km/h J
33 GERMAIN    Alexandre BERROCAL    Henri 0 h 39 m 40 42.050 Km/h C
34 DERNE    Florian PIN    Arnaud 0 h 39 m 44 41.980 Km/h B
35 GAVANEL    Philippe CUOQ    Patrice 0 h 39 m 56 41.770 Km/h C
36 THOMASSET    Ludovic BENSHDI    Laurent 0 h 39 m 59 41.717 Km/h C
37 BRAMANTE    Aurelie BOIS    Thierry 0 h 40 m 00 41.700 Km/h M
38 DICK    Tony TAVOUVIER    Alain 0 h 40 m 00 41.700 Km/h E
39 SAILLARD     Raphael MARTIN     Mehdi 0 h 40 m 01 41.683 Km/h C
40 KILMARTIN    Jane BRAHIER    Aurore 0 h 40 m 09 41.544 Km/h F
41 AUREILLE    Florian AURIELLE    Magalie 0 h 40 m 12 41.493 Km/h M
42 CASSINI    Gregory CHEVRON    Jean Marc 0 h 40 m 12 41.493 Km/h C
43 PEDRO    Duarte CAROEN    Eric 0 h 40 m 13 41.475 Km/h D
44 JOUANLANNE    Pierre DELFLACHE    Philippe 0 h 40 m 14 41.458 Km/h D
45 PHILIPPE    Francois HUMBERT    Roger 0 h 40 m 22 41.321 Km/h E
46 DEJEAN     Patrick PERRIN    Pascal 0 h 40 m 40 41.016 Km/h D
47 VALENTIN    Jean Marc VIGIER    Laurent 0 h 40 m 40 41.016 Km/h D
48 AMBLARD    Arnaud FRECHET    Thibaud 0 h 40 m 44 40.949 Km/h A
49 CONTI    Salvator CALANDRONI    Philippe 0 h 41 m 00 40.683 Km/h C
50 BAROU    Cyrille TROLIET    Alexis 0 h 41 m 04 40.617 Km/h B
51 WILSON    Michael SERRANO    Christophe 0 h 41 m 05 40.600 Km/h D
52 DUPUIS    Clement ABBAD    Selim 0 h 41 m 12 40.485 Km/h D
53 LUCCHETTI    Alain SPOHR    Stephane 0 h 41 m 21 40.339 Km/h D
54 SAILLARD     Georges DURY    Roland 0 h 41 m 21 40.339 Km/h E
55 BONANSEA    Alain MEYRAT    Olivier 0 h 41 m 24 40.290 Km/h C
56 PICO      Gregory BALLUFFIER    Jean Luc 0 h 41 m 28 40.225 Km/h C
57 MOCELLIN    Gregory MOCELLIN    Jean Pierre 0 h 41 m 28 40.225 Km/h C
58 MARTIN MARIN    Gregorio BALLUFFIER    Jean Luc 0 h 41 m 34 40.128 Km/h E
59 PEVET    Thibaud GROS    Anthony 0 h 41 m 35 40.112 Km/h J
60 ROUX    Pascal SIDUE    Pascal 0 h 41 m 35 40.112 Km/h D



61 MERCIER    Richard LACROIX    Jean Philippe 0 h 41 m 44 39.968 Km/h C
62 BRAILLON    Gregory DUSSAUD    Jean Yves 0 h 41 m 49 39.888 Km/h C
63 EXTRASSIAZ    Philippe JOLY    Pierre 0 h 42 m 19 39.417 Km/h D
64 CLARAZ    Gerard MAYET    Serge 0 h 42 m 44 39.033 Km/h E
65 DAMAS    Joao AZEVEDO    Joasuim 0 h 42 m 55 38.866 Km/h E
66 LESACHEY    Jerome RENOUF    Sebastien 0 h 42 m 57 38.836 Km/h C
67 BERNET    Maxime LOPEZ    Frederic 0 h 43 m 05 38.716 Km/h J
68 LIVERNAUX    Pierre Yves FALCO     Guillaume 0 h 43 m 13 38.596 Km/h J
69 CHATELLET    Vincent DURANDARD    Yann 0 h 43 m 14 38.581 Km/h A
70 LEGOUHY    Jean Marie CHRISTOPH    Nicolas 0 h 43 m 21 38.478 Km/h C
71 MEKY HYZARD    Laurence BATTOCCHIO    Stephane 0 h 43 m 23 38.448 Km/h C
72 MONNIER    Serge ROBBIANI    Loic 0 h 43 m 32 38.315 Km/h D
73 GRINDLER    David GRINDLER    Georges 0 h 43 m 34 38.286 Km/h D
74 PECHERAND    Thierry VINCENT    Nicolas 0 h 43 m 42 38.169 Km/h C
75 CARRISSIMO    Laurent MIZZI    Nicolas 0 h 44 m 11 37.752 Km/h B
76 MICLO    Daniel HIDALGO    Manuel 0 h 44 m 13 37.723 Km/h D
77 DUMONT DAYOT    Nicolas PRAST    Julie 0 h 44 m 37 37.385 Km/h M
78 SALMON    Michel SALMON    Nicolas 0 h 45 m 08 36.957 Km/h D
79 OLLIER    Emilien CELLE    Christophe 0 h 45 m 28 36.686 Km/h B
80 BOULLIN    Sylvain KALLENBACH    Anja 0 h 45 m 28 36.686 Km/h M
81 MERAT    Yannick SUPLY    Romain 0 h 45 m 31 36.646 Km/h C
82 VIDAL    Aurore AUPAIX    Laurent 0 h 45 m 44 36.472 Km/h M
83 GENOVESE    Gilles ALLART    Jean Marie 0 h 46 m 15 36.065 Km/h E
84 JEANNAIN    CAILLOT    Cecile 0 h 46 m 17 36.039 Km/h F
85 CURT    Chritophe MEO    Thierry 0 h 46 m 18 36.026 Km/h D
86 MACHEBOEUF    Pauline MACHEBOEUF    Francis 0 h 46 m 22 35.974 Km/h M
87 BECQUAERT    Stephane FALCOZ    Laurent 0 h 46 m 25 35.935 Km/h D
88 MATHIEU    Jacques DUMAS    Laurent 0 h 46 m 40 35.743 Km/h E
89  BELLEVILLE    Isabelle BELLEVILLE    Laurent 0 h 47 m 05 35.427 Km/h D
90 CYCLOPE    Joel VEUILLET    Etienne 0 h 47 m 22 35.215 Km/h C
91 FLURIAN    Marine FLURIAN    Solene 0 h 47 m 24 35.190 Km/h F
92 DUBOST    Bruno THABARET    Jean Claude 0 h 47 m 39 35.005 Km/h E
93 BEAUJEAN    Raymond THEL    Michel 0 h 48 m 05 34.690 Km/h E
94 RENARD    Pascal LAUSDAT    Olivier 0 h 48 m 29 34.404 Km/h E
95 CAILLOT    Cedric GRANDINTTI    Sandra 0 h 48 m 35 34.333 Km/h B
96 PELIN    Mathieu TUIN    Thibaud 0 h 48 m 44 34.227 Km/h A
97 DERNE    Florian DERNE    Bernadette 0 h 48 m 50 34.157 Km/h M
98 CHAZAL VALENTIN    Valerie VALENTIN    Olivier 0 h 49 m 43 33.550 Km/h M
99 TIRARD COLLET     Robert COUTURIER    Olivier 0 h 50 m 25 33.084 Km/h D
100 COSTE    Caroline MOTTET    Eva 0 h 53 m 23 31.246 Km/h F
101 BILLON    Loic MOUSSET    Jean Francois 0 h 56 m 17 29.636 Km/h C
102 GOUPIL    Denis CLARA    Christine 0 h 58 m 40 28.432 Km/h M

Catégorie A
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 VERNAGOLLO    Anth0Ny CLAVEL    Sylvain 0 h 37 m 21 44.659 Km/h A
2 AMBLARD    Arnaud FRECHET    Thibaud 0 h 40 m 44 40.949 Km/h A
3 CHATELLET    Vincent DURANDARD    Yann 0 h 43 m 14 38.581 Km/h A
4 PELIN    Mathieu TUIN    Thibaud 0 h 48 m 44 34.227 Km/h A

Catégorie B
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 SENAC    Jean Charles FOSSATI    David 0 h 36 m 19 45.929 Km/h B
2 MOUSSIER    Arnaud CASSINI    Gregory 0 h 36 m 34 45.615 Km/h B
3 BOURLOT    Pierre REGE GIANASSO    Samuel 0 h 36 m 36 45.574 Km/h B
4 DELPUECH    Franck HALGRAIN    Nicolas 0 h 36 m 47 45.347 Km/h B
5 ANGOT    Antoine LORANZO    Jean Baptiste 0 h 37 m 05 44.980 Km/h B
6 SENAC    Jean Charles PARRA    Johan 0 h 37 m 10 44.879 Km/h B
7 DUPOUHET    Alexandre BOULLIN    Sylvain 0 h 37 m 19 44.699 Km/h B
8 RODRIGUEZ    Johan BAILLY    Cedric 0 h 38 m 59 42.788 Km/h B
9 FERNANDEZ    Daniel GONCALVES    Serge 0 h 39 m 22 42.371 Km/h B
10 DERNE    Florian PIN    Arnaud 0 h 39 m 44 41.980 Km/h B



11 BAROU    Cyrille TROLIET    Alexis 0 h 41 m 04 40.617 Km/h B
12 CARRISSIMO    Laurent MIZZI    Nicolas 0 h 44 m 11 37.752 Km/h B
13 OLLIER    Emilien CELLE    Christophe 0 h 45 m 28 36.686 Km/h B
14 CAILLOT    Cedric GRANDINTTI    Sandra 0 h 48 m 35 34.333 Km/h B

Catégorie C
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 PICOLLET    Cedric CONTI    Frederic 0 h 36 m 18 45.950 Km/h C
2 BELLOCIO    Fabrizi PERRET    Alexandre 0 h 37 m 46 44.166 Km/h C
3 VACHER    Jean Marc MARGAIN    David 0 h 38 m 02 43.856 Km/h C
4 MALAGIES    Laurent COURBON    Cedric 0 h 38 m 12 43.665 Km/h C
5 BELLEVILLE    Laurent BATTOCCHIO    Stephane 0 h 38 m 23 43.456 Km/h C
6 BOGAERT    Pascal BOGAERT    X 0 h 38 m 34 43.250 Km/h C
7 THOMASSET    Ludovic THOMASSET    Yves 0 h 39 m 04 42.696 Km/h C
8 GAVANEL    Yann PELISSIER    Franck 0 h 39 m 12 42.551 Km/h C
9 ROMAND    Lionel GUILLERAY    Stephane 0 h 39 m 26 42.299 Km/h C
10 GERMAIN    Alexandre BERROCAL    Henri 0 h 39 m 40 42.050 Km/h C
11 GAVANEL    Philippe CUOQ    Patrice 0 h 39 m 56 41.770 Km/h C
12 THOMASSET    Ludovic BENSHDI    Laurent 0 h 39 m 59 41.717 Km/h C
13 SAILLARD     Raphael MARTIN     Mehdi 0 h 40 m 01 41.683 Km/h C
14 CASSINI    Gregory CHEVRON    Jean Marc 0 h 40 m 12 41.493 Km/h C
15 CONTI    Salvator CALANDRONI    Philippe 0 h 41 m 00 40.683 Km/h C
16 BONANSEA    Alain MEYRAT    Olivier 0 h 41 m 24 40.290 Km/h C
17 PICO      Gregory BALLUFFIER    Jean Luc 0 h 41 m 28 40.225 Km/h C
18 MOCELLIN    Gregory MOCELLIN    Jean Pierre 0 h 41 m 28 40.225 Km/h C
19 MERCIER    Richard LACROIX    Jean Philippe 0 h 41 m 44 39.968 Km/h C
20 BRAILLON    Gregory DUSSAUD    Jean Yves 0 h 41 m 49 39.888 Km/h C
21 LESACHEY    Jerome RENOUF    Sebastien 0 h 42 m 57 38.836 Km/h C
22 LEGOUHY    Jean Marie CHRISTOPH    Nicolas 0 h 43 m 21 38.478 Km/h C
23 MEKY HYZARD    Laurence BATTOCCHIO    Stephane 0 h 43 m 23 38.448 Km/h C
24 PECHERAND    Thierry VINCENT    Nicolas 0 h 43 m 42 38.169 Km/h C
25 MERAT    Yannick SUPLY    Romain 0 h 45 m 31 36.646 Km/h C
26 CYCLOPE    Joel VEUILLET    Etienne 0 h 47 m 22 35.215 Km/h C
27 BILLON    Loic MOUSSET    Jean Francois 0 h 56 m 17 29.636 Km/h C

Catégorie D
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 USSAU    Alexandre KOLLY    Bernard 0 h 36 m 04 46.248 Km/h D
2 RONAT    Philippe MONTAGNE    Olivier 0 h 37 m 38 44.322 Km/h D
3 HUET    Jean Charles DELLATORRE    Frederique 0 h 38 m 42 43.101 Km/h D
4 ZOETEMELK    Karl SOENEN    Christophe 0 h 39 m 22 42.371 Km/h D
5 MARGERIT    Richard REIGAZA    Bruno 0 h 39 m 32 42.192 Km/h D
6 PEDRO    Duarte CAROEN    Eric 0 h 40 m 13 41.475 Km/h D
7 JOUANLANNE    Pierre DELFLACHE    Philippe 0 h 40 m 14 41.458 Km/h D
8 DEJEAN     Patrick PERRIN    Pascal 0 h 40 m 40 41.016 Km/h D
9 VALENTIN    Jean Marc VIGIER    Laurent 0 h 40 m 40 41.016 Km/h D
10 WILSON    Michael SERRANO    Christophe 0 h 41 m 05 40.600 Km/h D
11 DUPUIS    Clement ABBAD    Selim 0 h 41 m 12 40.485 Km/h D
12 LUCCHETTI    Alain SPOHR    Stephane 0 h 41 m 21 40.339 Km/h D
13 ROUX    Pascal SIDUE    Pascal 0 h 41 m 35 40.112 Km/h D
14 EXTRASSIAZ    Philippe JOLY    Pierre 0 h 42 m 19 39.417 Km/h D
15 MONNIER    Serge ROBBIANI    Loic 0 h 43 m 32 38.315 Km/h D
16 GRINDLER    David GRINDLER    Georges 0 h 43 m 34 38.286 Km/h D
17 MICLO    Daniel HIDALGO    Manuel 0 h 44 m 13 37.723 Km/h D
18 SALMON    Michel SALMON    Nicolas 0 h 45 m 08 36.957 Km/h D
19 CURT    Chritophe MEO    Thierry 0 h 46 m 18 36.026 Km/h D
20 BECQUAERT    Stephane FALCOZ    Laurent 0 h 46 m 25 35.935 Km/h D
21  BELLEVILLE    Isabelle BELLEVILLE    Laurent 0 h 47 m 05 35.427 Km/h D
22 TIRARD COLLET     Robert COUTURIER    Olivier 0 h 50 m 25 33.084 Km/h D



Catégorie E
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 BRIAND    Dominique BERAUD    Richard 0 h 37 m 41 44.264 Km/h E
2 DIVAY    Joel ROCHE    Didier 0 h 38 m 53 42.898 Km/h E
3 DICK    Tony TAVOUVIER    Alain 0 h 40 m 00 41.700 Km/h E
4 PHILIPPE    Francois HUMBERT    Roger 0 h 40 m 22 41.321 Km/h E
5 SAILLARD     Georges DURY    Roland 0 h 41 m 21 40.339 Km/h E
6 MARTIN MARIN    Gregorio BALLUFFIER    Jean Luc 0 h 41 m 34 40.128 Km/h E
7 CLARAZ    Gerard MAYET    Serge 0 h 42 m 44 39.033 Km/h E
8 DAMAS    Joao AZEVEDO    Joasuim 0 h 42 m 55 38.866 Km/h E
9 GENOVESE    Gilles ALLART    Jean Marie 0 h 46 m 15 36.065 Km/h E
10 MATHIEU    Jacques DUMAS    Laurent 0 h 46 m 40 35.743 Km/h E
11 DUBOST    Bruno THABARET    Jean Claude 0 h 47 m 39 35.005 Km/h E
12 BEAUJEAN    Raymond THEL    Michel 0 h 48 m 05 34.690 Km/h E
13 RENARD    Pascal LAUSDAT    Olivier 0 h 48 m 29 34.404 Km/h E

Catégorie Dame
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 KILMARTIN    Jane BRAHIER    Aurore 0 h 40 m 09 41.544 Km/h F
2 JEANNAIN    CAILLOT    Cecile 0 h 46 m 17 36.039 Km/h F
3 FLURIAN    Marine FLURIAN    Solene 0 h 47 m 24 35.190 Km/h F
4 COSTE    Caroline MOTTET    Eva 0 h 53 m 23 31.246 Km/h F

Catégorie Mixte
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 LONGO    Jeannie NOVEL    Guillaume 0 h 36 m 06 46.205 Km/h M
2 FELLIN    Vincent KOUKLEVSKY    Anne 0 h 39 m 10 42.587 Km/h M
3 LAZARETH    Franck FAVRE    Sandrine 0 h 39 m 15 42.497 Km/h M
4 BRAMANTE    Aurelie BOIS    Thierry 0 h 40 m 00 41.700 Km/h M
5 AUREILLE    Florian AURIELLE    Magalie 0 h 40 m 12 41.493 Km/h M
6 DUMONT DAYOT    Nicolas PRAST    Julie 0 h 44 m 37 37.385 Km/h M
7 BOULLIN    Sylvain KALLENBACH    Anja 0 h 45 m 28 36.686 Km/h M
8 VIDAL    Aurore AUPAIX    Laurent 0 h 45 m 44 36.472 Km/h M
9 MACHEBOEUF    Pauline MACHEBOEUF    Francis 0 h 46 m 22 35.974 Km/h M
10 DERNE    Florian DERNE    Bernadette 0 h 48 m 50 34.157 Km/h M
11 CHAZAL VALENTIN    Valerie VALENTIN    Olivier 0 h 49 m 43 33.550 Km/h M
12 GOUPIL    Denis CLARA    Christine 0 h 58 m 40 28.432 Km/h M

Catégorie Jeunes
Pla Nom  1 Nom  2 Temps Moyenne Caté
1 BOUVET    Greg BOUVET    Thomas 0 h 36 m 32 45.657 Km/h J
2 PARAZ    Julien PIJOURLET    Louis 0 h 38 m 03 43.837 Km/h J
3 SUCHET    Clement SUCHET    Andre 0 h 39 m 37 42.103 Km/h J
4 PEVET    Thibaud GROS    Anthony 0 h 41 m 35 40.112 Km/h J
5 BERNET    Maxime LOPEZ    Frederic 0 h 43 m 05 38.716 Km/h J
6 LIVERNAUX    Pierre Yves FALCO     Guillaume 0 h 43 m 13 38.596 Km/h J

Guy Grandjean


